Gosel’s Bus Service

paurwiilumbsh- Bimbin- Murwillumbshn

Timetable as of 1/9/2017 _ Route 630

Route Stops - AM Route Stops PM
Sunnyside/Murwillumbah - 17:30 Sunnyside/Murwillumbah 2:20
Depart Sunnyside/Murwiiumbah 7:35 Depart Sunnyside/Murwillumbah 2:25
Mt Warning Turn Off : 7:42 Mt Warning Turn Off 2:30
Uki Post Office ' 1 7:50 | Uki Post Office 2:35
Kunghur 8:10 Kunghur 2:50
Mt Burrell Store | 8:18 Mt Burrell Store 2:52
Twin bridges Mt Burrell | ' 8:20 Twin bridges Mt Burrell 2:55
Cnr Lillian Rock Rd & Kyogle Rd ' ' _‘ Cnr Lillian Rock Rd & Kyogle Rd
Blue Knob Hall o 8:30 Blue Knob Hall 3:00
Cullen 5t 8:45 Cullen St 3:15
Nimbin Central . - | Nimbin Central 3:20
Nimbin Information Centre ‘ 9:00 . Nimbin Information Centre 3:30
Blue Knob Hall | 9:10 Blue Knob Hall $3:40
Twin Bridges Mt Burrell ' , . 19:15 .. | Twin Bridges Mt Burrell 3:45
‘Mt Burrell Store B 9:20 Mt Burrell Store 3:48
Kunghur L 9:25 Kunghur 3:55
Uki Post Office & Buttery ' 9:35 Uki Post Office 4:05
Mt Warning Turn Off , 19:40 Mt Warning Turn Off 4:10
Sunnyside/Murwillumbah 9:55 Sunnyside/Murwillumbah | 4:25

This Service operates MORNDAY to FRIDAY ORNLY. No Public Holidays

Buses connect in Nimbin to & from Lismore. Buses connect with Surfside Bus lines N60O5
Phane: {02)66779394 Mobile: (04)27 145 682

888 Smiths creek Road, Stokers Siding, N.S.W, 2484




